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1 2115000967 Pragya Mahajan Ravinder Mahajan GEN 2854.40
2 2115027297 Ankita Amit Sharma GEN 2789.20
3 2115000433 Palwinder Kaur Kulwinder Singh YF 2779.53
4 2115001598 Swati Mehra Surender Kumar GEN 2767.98
5 2115004774 Harleen Bhasin Prabjeev Singh Bhasin GEN 2759.80
6 2115000138 Simran Lairenjam Anilkumar Lairenjam BC 2747.17
7 2115003047 Tamanna Tanwar Surender Singh Tanwar GEN 2719.40
8 2115001343 Jyoti Rajesh Kumar GEN 2717.80
9 2115000402 Komal Ishwar Sharma GEN 2701.76

10 2115012779 Aakriti Om Parkash GEN 2697.80
11 2115000905 Pragati Ashok Kumar GEN 2694.40
12 2115027270 Gurjot Kaur Daler Singh YF,DEF 2690.41
13 2115000090 Muskan Malik Jagdish GEN 2684.23
14 2115002514 Vidhi Kapoor Rajeev Kapoor GEN 2667.40
15 2115027125 Shailija Chaudhary Jaswinder Kumar Chaudhary VS(FE) 2665.00
16 2115020011 Aman Sharma Vijay Sharma GEN 2662.48
17 2115005635 Devanshi Gupta Rakesh Kumar Gupta GEN 2652.20
18 2115000028 Saumya Dogra Manoj Dogra DEF 2643.60
19 2115000805 Mannsi Saini Manjit Singh GEN 2632.40
20 2115005173 Kanupriya Ghanghas Surender Singh GEN 2628.20
21 2115000231 Sudha Thakur Balbir Singh GEN 2627.40
22 2115000911 Ambika Kishta Newal Ram SC 2610.80
23 2115004683 Riya Yadav Madan Lal Yadav BC 2607.80
24 2115000024 Amisha Satnarayan SC 2584.60
25 2115004039 Gurneet Kaur Korey Kuldeep Singh SC 2575.00

1 2115005415 Nidhi Raj Gopi Rajak SC 2564.20
2 2115023505 Shivani Daulat Ram SC 2563.80
3 2115015967 Diksha Bhardwaj Anuj Kumar Tyagi GEN 2543.20
4 2115007084 Abhinav Sharma Sunil Dutt Prashar GEN 2540.60
5 2115015538 Tulsi Priya Gaur Keshav Datt Gaur GEN 2532.80
6 2115008686 Simran Joginder  Singh BC 2531.70
7 2115000963 Prateeksha Sanjay Kumar GEN 2527.15
8 2115000220 Tamanna Chauhan Dinesh Chauhan GEN 2526.20
9 2115009597 Puneet Kaur Gurjit Singh GEN 2525.46

10 2115000107 Pushpita Katoch Harish Katoch GEN 2521.80
11 2115000804 Ritik Choudhary Kehar Singh GEN 2520.20
12 2115000428 Harsimrat Kaur Sandhu Sandeep Singh Sandhu GEN 2509.55
13 2115001207 Ayush Mahajan Arun Mahajan GEN 2495.60
14 2115026586 Sonam Chhomo Naresh Kumar ST 2469.50
15 2115005107 Anshu Yogeshwar Thakur GEN 2469.11
16 2115003413 Utkirat Singh Daljinder Singh GEN 2460.37
17 2115018743 Jaspreet Kaur Harjit Singh YF 2453.75
18 2115000013 Sahil Kaushal Virender Kumar SC 2447.30
19 2115000115 Nidhi Bidhan Shamsher Singh GEN 2439.00
20 2115008381 Vaishali Arjun Lal GEN 2425.95
21 2115015158 Neha Suresh GEN 2424.72
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22 2115013455 Harsweet Kaur Daljit Singh GEN 2422.20
23 2115003362 Muskaan Sharma Umang Sharma VS(FE) 2419.20
24 2115013147 Navneet Kaur Pargat Singh GEN 2417.70
25 2115008477 Deepanshu Garg Suresh Kumar Garg GEN 2415.60
26 2115007125 Muskaan Uppal Rajiv Uppal OGC 2415.60
27 2115002981 Aynaa Garg Yatinder Kumar Garg GEN 2410.55
28 2115012020 Gurpreet Kaur Ranjeet Singh GEN 2404.50
29 2115001125 Shweta Pundir Rajbir Singh Pundir GEN 2401.00
30 2115000819 Moirangthem Henary Singh M Khomei Singh BC,DEF 2398.00

31 2115026370 Priya Mohan Kumar GEN 2397.85
32 2115024389 Dechen Dolker Tsering Dorjey ST 2391.85
33 2115001002 Manvi Dhiman Varinder Kumar SC 2373.00
34 2115001754 Kirti Bhardwaj Vinay Kumar GEN 2364.95
35 2115002478 Jyoti Satyparkash GEN 2356.80
36 2115015417 Simran Sandhu Gurinderjit Singh Sandhu GEN 2348.36
37 2115002979 Davinderpreet Kaur Jagseer Singh GEN 2343.77
38 2115002261 Pavneet Kaur Gill Gurjit Singh Gill GEN 2343.55
39 2115000258 Deepika Karpa Sonam Ram ST 2340.65
40 2115007279 Amisha Walia Mr Madan Lal GEN 2338.40
41 2115000252 Mansi Chopra Lovelesh Chopra GEN 2331.40
42 2115008414 Kumari Anjali Singh Ajai Singh YF,DEF 2330.03
43 2115000272 Himanshu Kalra Krishan Chand GEN 2329.50
44 2115000665 Ambica Toijam Toijam Premjit Singh BC 2323.50
45 2115013590 Sonal Malik Kanwar Singh Malik DEF 2307.00
46 2115004206 Ankita Sharma Pyare Lal Sharma GEN 2306.65
47 2115009429 Mansi Sanjeev Kumar GEN 2306.41
48 2115002246 Ankit Rattu Gopal Ram SC 2301.45
49 2115001160 W Anush Singh W Shyam Singh BC 2295.40
50 2115017210 Lovish Verma Om Parkash BC 2290.19
51 2115007204 Swati Lalotra Devinder Singh Lalotra GEN 2289.70
52 2115012131 Simranjeet Kaur Balbir Singh GEN 2288.65
53 2115017256 Aditya Kapoor Harish Kapoor GEN 2287.40
54 2115017421 Sarvjeet Singh Narender Singh SC 2284.60
55 2115004303 Mahak Thapa Binish Thapa OGC 2284.48
56 2115006590 Kanwalpreet Kaur Rajinder Singh GEN 2271.05
57 2115011181 Anugeet Pardeep Kumar SC 2268.55
58 2115020350 Sehajpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh DEF 2264.98
59 2115016615 Nitish Thakur Ravinder Singh DEF 2255.24
60 2115000099 Vanshika Aggarwal Vijayant Aggarwal GEN 2246.60
61 2115013949 Vipul Deswal Jagdeep Deswal GEN 2224.30
62 2115009460 Tanzin Angmo Thuktan ST 2223.80
63 2115011302 Parika Ashwani Kumar GEN 2218.30
64 2115013985 Charu Sharma Arvind Bhardwaj GEN 2214.65
65 2115020251 Harkirat Singh Thind Satpal Singh BC 2209.95
66 2115019387 Padma Chondol Lobzang Dorjey ST 2198.10
67 2115001648 Parikh Thakur Naresh Kumar Thakur GEN 2197.05
68 2115000060 Helena Kangabam K Ramkumar Singh BC 2196.15
69 2115002617 Shikha Raj Surjit Kumar GEN 2192.60
70 2115010914 Ritika Thakur Kultar Singh Thakur RAS 2189.45
71 2115011147 Harshdeep Singh Dhindsa Kuldip Singh Dhindsa GEN 2182.54
72 2115002040 Anjali Kropha Sushil Kropha ST 2181.70
73 2115019906 Kanika Thakur Rajender Singh GEN 2181.64
74 2115004114 Aastha Pruthi Surinder Pruthi GEN 2180.40
75 2115005067 Parneet Kaur Harbans Singh BC 2174.10
76 2115007351 Harshit Sharma Lal Chand GEN 2171.30
77 2115008240 Angatjot Singh Gurpartap Singh GEN 2170.00
78 2115010858 Akash Mukesh BC 2170.00
79 2115018305 Nitin Bagri Man Singh Bagri GEN 2162.85
80 2115027131 Aaliya Gazi Mohd Umair GEN 2160.95
81 2115013067 Ritu Rani Ramanjay Kumar GEN 2160.82
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82 2115007249 Namit Kumar Suresh Kumar SC 2159.87
83 2115027283 Gurpreet Iqbal Singh GEN 2155.77
84 2115021533 Bhavish Bansal Ram Lal Bansal GEN 2150.70
85 2115002440 Harshdeep Singh Bahadur Singh SC 2148.50
86 2115015137 Himani Deoli Rishi Prasad GEN 2145.44
87 2115018193 Jyoti Dayanand BC 2144.40
88 2115001209 Yengkokpam Maxwell Y Suresh BC 2142.75
89 2115022122 Nancy Sharma Sanjay Kumar GEN 2137.80
90 2115015400 Maninder Gorsi Tarsem Singh GEN 2137.60
91 2115008634 Falak Saini Satish Kumar Saini GEN 2137.52
92 2115000706 Bishwanath Nandeibam N Kesho Meetei BC 2131.80
93 2115014323 Aditi Bansal Manoj Kumar Bansal GEN 2127.30
94 2115018422 Nishtha Thakur Anil Kumar Thakur GEN 2127.00
95 2115008880 Keeratpal Singh Manjinder Singh GEN 2125.05
96 2115009876 Mehtab Singh Jagdev Singh BC 2113.33
97 2115014528 Dishta Batish Nawal Kumar Batish GEN 2112.00
98 2115011858 Aakanksha Sharma Pradeep Kumar Sharma GEN 2110.50
99 2115000136 Aanchal Narayani Sareen Naresh Sareen OGC 2110.35

100 2115004394 Kaushlinder Singh Ranjit Singh GEN 2107.30
101 2115019971 Asha Dhoop Singh SC 2104.00
102 2115016969 Javin Sandhu Jasminder Singh Sandhu GEN 2098.50
103 2115003086 Anjali Kamal Singh Panwar GEN 2091.40
104 2115000065 Shroopi Khichi Mukesh Kumar SC 2091.35
105 2115009390 Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh BC,BAS 2090.10
106 2115025807 Ananya Sharma Rakesh Kumar OGC 2086.65
107 2115000346 Resham Rajender GEN 2082.44
108 2115000814 Mukesh Kumar Singh Kishor Kumar Singh DEF 2076.00
109 2115001899 Priti Kumari Ramphal GEN 2072.10
110 2115014024 Tanvi Bhatt Sunil Dutt ST 2066.88
111 2115000952 Nancy Thapliyal Ashok Kumar Thapliyal GEN 2066.40
112 2115011474 Priyanka Ashok Kumar GEN 2065.14
113 2115023637 Anu Radha Karambir GEN 2064.60
114 2115006906 Adity Dogra Dayal Dogra GEN 2064.60
115 2115020321 Konchok Chepel Chetan Dorjey ST 2062.55
116 2115000143 Arshiya Ningthoujam Ibopishak Ningthoujam BC 2059.45
117 2115023957 Simran Murari Lal GEN 2059.00
118 2115000951 Kaleem Reyaz Reyaz Abdullah GEN 2054.40
119 2115013160 Manvir Singh Manohar Lal BC 2054.00
120 2115009709 Ankit Mor Vinod Kumar GEN 2053.61
121 2115004595 Jasman Singh Pritpal Singh GEN 2053.25
122 2115015236 Harsh Rajain Ajay Pal GEN 2053.22
123 2115005219 Tsering Norgay Gialchhen ST 2051.25
124 2115026989 Jatin Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma GEN 2046.55
125 2115023004 Ankush Monga Surinder Kumar GEN 2044.35
126 2115020742 Gurjot Singh Gurmeet Singh BC 2043.75
127 2115012529 Poorva Ravinder Nath Singla GEN 2042.00
128 2115000316 Yaman Thakur Satish Kumar GEN 2039.45
129 2115017415 Rehet Kaur Yadvinder Singh OGC 2027.55
130 2115021168 Khushbu Naresh Kumar SC 2023.00
131 2115018240 Amarpal Singh Toor Jaspal Singh Toor GEN 2022.70
132 2115009331 Maheshwari Shukla Balram Chand Shukla GEN 2016.80
133 2115005081 Anchal Thakur Kuldeep Singh Thakur DEF 2010.90
134 2115023909 Harsh Gothwal Ramesh Kumar SC 2007.65
135 2115015612 Ritika Sharma Shiv Ram GEN 2005.85
136 2115019116 Deepika Kumari Pritam Singh GEN 2003.16
137 2115002101 Nongthombam Subrata Nongthombam Suran Singh GEN 1999.20
138 2115016074 Kriti Sharma Mangal Sain GEN 1998.50
139 2115017890 Shubham Verma Prem Kumar GEN 1992.00
140 2115019061 Snalik Chauhan Devinder Chauhan GEN 1991.30
141 2115020148 Akhil Kumar Suresh Kumar BC 1990.95
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142 2115002432 Keerti Mishra Laxmi Kant Mishra GEN 1986.60
143 2115020501 Amritpal Singh Amrinder Singh GEN 1986.60
144 2115002211 Gursimrit Kaur Gulab Singh GEN 1983.45
145 2115024923 Sakshi Purshotam Singh GEN 1982.00
146 2115021602 Nishant Thakur Narender Singh GEN 1980.00
147 2115001388 Ananya Rehalia Vijay Kumar Rehalia GEN 1978.20
148 2115008015 Tejbeer Singh Darshan Singh GEN 1975.50
149 2115002356 Aditi Sharma Satish Sharma GEN 1973.45
150 2115022888 Paras Rattan Virander Rattan GEN 1969.55
151 2115002269 Gulshan Vashist Vinay Kumar GEN 1967.70
152 2115001075 Rubelpreet Kaur Charanjit Singh GEN 1962.45
153 2115017321 Naseeb Deepal GEN 1960.40
154 2115025088 Srishti Gupta Vikas Gupta GEN 1957.35
155 2115022330 Anmolpreet Kaur Toor Amritpal Singh Toor GEN 1957.10
156 2115003582 Anjali Saharan Prem Singh GEN 1954.05
157 2115018325 Abhay Antil Suman Kumar GEN 1953.45
158 2115016497 Praveen Kumar Shamsher Singh GEN 1952.40
159 2115011251 Tony Laishram Late Laishram Ratan Kumar BC 1950.35
160 2115004336 Bhanupriya Khundrakpam Manichandra Khundrakpam BC 1946.46
161 2115021005 Yeshav Rana Mukesh Kumar GEN 1945.90
162 2115021762 Arjun Singh Bajwa Vikram Singh Bajwa NRI 1944.75
163 2115000869 Harmanpreet Singh Sarvjit Singh SC 1943.65
164 2115004725 Uday Karanbir Singh Kulbir Singh GEN 1940.52
165 2115009686 Bhaskar Pradeep Kumar GEN 1939.00
166 2115008056 Apra Sanwaria Siddharth Sanwaria GEN 1937.75
167 2115014165 Amanpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh RAS 1936.80
168 2115001437 Nandita Devi Leimapokpam L Ranjit Singh BC 1936.65

169 2115002787 Prachi Rajinder Kumar OGC 1934.93
170 2115000650 Aksh Bansal Narinder Kumar Bansal GEN 1934.40
171 2115022518 Zeena Saini Anil Kumar Saini GEN 1932.00
172 2115001475 Rakesh Satnarayan SC 1930.75
173 2115009101 Kalika Sharma Manoj Kumar Sharma OGC 1930.10
174 2115000483 Krishan Malhotra Bhupinder Malhotra GEN 1927.40
175 2115003424 Stanzin Samphel Namgail Tsering ST 1922.92
176 2115000453 Valentina Koijam Somorendro Koijam GEN 1922.40
177 2115027279 Ajayvir Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 1921.05
178 2115002142 Lovika Naresh Kumar GEN 1915.00
179 2115005724 Navjot Singh Kataria Sukhwinder Singh SC 1910.25
180 2115016263 Bindu Man Singh RAS 1906.36
181 2115006860 Prabhjot Kaur Khushparwinder Singh GEN 1905.75
182 2115004468 Abhinav Singh Avtar Singh GEN 1904.70
183 2115026088 Gurseerat Singh Tarsem Singh SC 1900.70
184 2115018432 Vivek Arya Subhash Chander GEN 1899.60
185 2115021803 Ujjyant Chaudhary Ajendra Singh GEN 1898.67
186 2115007025 Lairikyengbam Eliza Devi Lairikyengbam Angouba Singh GEN 1897.92
187 2115006572 Navneet Kamboj Rajinder Singh BC 1896.40
188 2115024778 Reetika Vijay Pal Singh YF 1895.92
189 2115012898 Inderpal Singh Dhaliwal Malkit Singh GEN 1895.60
190 2115017722 Amritpal Singh Bikram Singh GEN 1888.20
191 2115007515 Janvi Bragta Sandeep Bragta GEN 1887.00
192 2115000353 Gaurav Thakur Nikka Ram Thakur DEF 1885.68
193 2115020294 Chaitanya Ror Suresh Ror GEN 1885.19
194 2115000233 Ishita V S Thakur DEF 1885.16
195 2115018293 Yamini Bansal Vinod Kumar Bansal SC 1884.00
196 2115026045 Amandeep Rana Ashwani Kumar GEN 1883.70
197 2115020286 Tarandeep Singh Avtar Singh GEN 1878.75
198 2115007780 Nidhi Mukesh Kumar SC 1878.50
199 2115027160 Jashan Grover Sanjeev Kumar BAS 1875.20
200 2115007496 Sakshi Rajender Kumar GEN 1873.00
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201 2115000337 Kshetrimayum Herojit Singh Kshetrimayum Jiten Singh BC 1873.00

202 2115015132 Manisha Madan Lal SC 1871.64
203 2115004620 Aribam Bobichand Sharma Aribam Ramananda Sharma BC 1870.35

204 2115016981 Mahima Sharma Padam Nabh Sharma GEN 1869.00
205 2115010438 Prince Kamboj Harkrishan Lal BC 1866.60
206 2115011890 Harman Singh Baldev Singh SC 1864.80
207 2115000246 Aarzoo Vikram Jeet BC,DEF 1862.84
208 2115005388 Vishav Bharti Bhagat Singh ST 1862.35
209 2115000066 Sumit Kumar Nain Dhoop Singh DEF 1862.00
210 2115025525 Avtar Shivang Puri Devinder Kumar Puri GEN 1858.13
211 2115023974 Vincent Bhumbla Davinder Kumar BC 1855.98
212 2115017033 Harman Singh Davinder Singh GEN 1855.70
213 2115007630 Megha Yashwant GEN 1848.42
214 2115016819 Rohit Tomar Naresh Tomar RAS 1847.30
215 2115023390 Anantjot Singh Bishanjit Singh GEN 1845.55
216 2115002640 Piyush Verma Krishan Chand SC 1839.60
217 2115011635 Pankaj Dhull Ramesh Kumar Dhull GEN 1838.40
218 2115004744 Uday Sen Bhim Sain SC 1838.34
219 2115020516 Preeti Singh Vir Pal Singh SC 1834.45
220 2115009639 Komal Hooda Ashok Kumar Hooda GEN 1834.35
221 2115003101 Kiranjot Kaur Harmandar Singh Nanda GEN 1831.55
222 2115002710 Bhupinder Kumar Harmesh Chand BC 1828.95
223 2115017222 Sourav Garg Ramdhari Garg GEN 1828.00
224 2115004650 Sahil Markanda Sham Lal Markanda ST 1827.25
225 2115000182 Debarani Loitongbam L Chourjit Singh BC 1824.26
226 2115024568 Rahul Gill Shamsher Gill RAS 1824.00
227 2115018615 Gursimran Kaur Bhagwat Singh BC 1822.14
228 2115002726 Shubham Kumar Ashok Kumar SC 1821.48
229 2115003006 Mehakpreet Singh Sohi Gurpreet Singh GEN 1820.95
230 2115008024 Gurbinder Singh Sukhsagar Singh GEN 1820.46
231 2115016801 Sukhbeer Singh Brar Sukhpal Singh GEN 1817.70
232 2115015522 Anmol Bishnoi Anil Kumar GEN 1814.55
233 2115016653 Amarjeet Prem Chand SC 1811.77
234 2115015806 Adish Jain Suresh Jain GEN 1806.84
235 2115009388 Vishavjeet Singh Raj Singh SC 1806.24
236 2115011374 Yuvraj Singh Harpal Singh GEN 1800.50
237 2115019045 Ayush Anup Kumar GEN 1797.48
238 2115001025 Malem Laishram Nodiachand BC 1795.20
239 2115009628 Shivraj Singh Gill Jagdeep Singh Gill GEN 1793.52
240 2115024144 Umika Srishati Raman Vashishat GEN 1790.00
241 2115020851 Prakhar Awasthi Ratna Kumar Awasthi GEN 1789.08
242 2115010959 Harish Bhatia Gharsiram SC 1788.00
243 2115022646 Jai Dev Narinder Kumar BC 1786.70
244 2115011313 Renu Ramkaran Yadav GEN 1784.15
245 2115002345 Navjyot Singh Joginder Singh GEN 1783.20
246 2115003647 Vanshaj Manoj Kumar SC 1781.15
247 2115002431 Parmvir Paryawart GEN 1780.55
248 2115027115 Twinkle Madho Ram GEN 1780.00
249 2115011471 Gurbaj Singh Jaswant Singh SC 1777.90
250 2115024060 Divanshu Singh Gurinder Singh SC 1776.60
251 2115019714 Sarthak Vipin Bathla GEN 1767.65
252 2115012364 Gurpreet Singh Rajinder Singh SC 1763.90
253 2115018633 Varun Virender Singh GEN 1763.62
254 2115002516 Sonakshi Ravinder Singh GEN 1761.60
255 2115021649 Pulkit Sharma Madan Lal Sharma GEN 1761.00
256 2115022211 Bhupesh Mohar Singh GEN 1758.75
257 2115011799 Madhvi Ravinandan GEN 1758.40
258 2115000927 Stuti Dheeraj Kumar GEN 1757.70
259 2115017333 Harminder Singh Davinder Singh GEN 1757.70



Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

260 2115005281 Kritika Anil Kumar GEN 1755.36
261 2115021527 Jasanpreet Kaur Surjan Singh OGC,RAS 1754.91
262 2115020645 Sourabh Koundal Surjit Kumar BC 1752.66
263 2115019194 Vishvambhara Sharma Mahender Sharma OGC 1751.52
264 2115018449 Sangeeta Mahinder Singh SC 1746.97
265 2115000702 Kirti Sanjeev Bouri OGC 1746.24
266 2115005917 Jashandeep Kamboj Harmesh Lal BC,RAS 1746.15
267 2115015872 Nehmat Deol Ranbir Singh Deol BAS 1746.11
268 2115000648 Pukhrambam James Singh Pukhrambam Nandakumar GEN 1743.45
269 2115021670 Harsh Guleria Dinesh Singh GEN 1739.00
270 2115002066 Raveena Madan Singh GEN 1737.05
271 2115015860 Sanimar Saini Gurmukh Singh OGC 1735.65
272 2115013975 Aakriti Sharma Satish Sharma GEN 1732.00
273 2115004274 Ritwik Katoch Ramesh Kumar ST 1731.75
274 2115003888 Suvidha Jindal Varinder Jindal GEN 1726.15
275 2115000658 Jagmeet Singh Naseeb Singh GEN 1724.10
276 2115025737 Pardaman Singh Shamsher Singh GEN 1723.45
277 2115023001 Kuldeep Kaur Balraj Singh RAS 1723.15
278 2115022985 Navneet Singh Ravinder Singh GEN 1723.00
279 2115007493 Sultan Thakur Narinder Kumar GEN 1722.85
280 2115019991 Dhiman Rahul Shrichand Shrichand BC 1722.00
281 2115003311 Saket Chauhan Shiv Singh Chauhan GEN 1721.30
282 2115001401 Bidyachandra Maisnam Maisnam Dhanachandra Singh BC 1720.95
283 2115009464 Akshdeep Singh Gill Amarjeet Singh GEN 1714.08
284 2115027334 Riya Varghese N V Varghese GEN 1712.62
285 2115005537 Norzin Angmo Tsering Dadul ST 1711.92
286 2115000438 Abhinav Rakesh Kumar BC 1710.00
287 2115017787 Jaspreet Kaur Kulwant Singh GEN 1708.80
288 2115025791 Divya Vijay Pal SC 1703.40
289 2115012911 Gurdeep Singh Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1699.74
290 2115015444 Aditya Sharma Inder Lal DEF 1698.12
291 2115013953 Diksha Om Parkash GEN 1696.80
292 2115018411 Ravi Sajjan  Singh GEN 1696.80
293 2115004254 Harmanjot Singh Gurlal Singh GEN 1696.80
294 2115017717 Vijeta S S Bamel DEF 1695.00
295 2115010190 Navneet Kaur Manjit Singh BC 1688.57
296 2115004353 Simranjeet Kaur Khosa Kaursingh Khosa GEN 1687.20
297 2115015350 Harmandeep Singh Rajinder Singh DEF 1686.69
298 2115014473 Gaurav Goyal Naresh Kumar Goyal GEN 1686.13
299 2115014656 Karan Singh Thakur Gagan Singh ST 1686.00
300 2115011664 Vivek Chauhan Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 1682.10
301 2115000291 Rupali Verma Anil Kumar DEF 1682.10
302 2115012281 Monika Sharma Rajesh Sharma GEN 1675.20
303 2115012811 Vartesh Sandeep Kumar GEN 1673.74
304 2115003504 Neha Kumari Sunil Kumar BC 1671.84
305 2115000164 Chingangbam Reetika Chingangbam Ranjo Singh BC 1668.45
306 2115001539 Gursimran Singh Gill Charan Singh Gill RAS 1668.00
307 2115017159 Devashish Sharma Arvind Sharma GEN 1666.91
308 2115020023 Simerjeet Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1666.50
309 2115018900 Arjun Nain Krishan Nain GEN 1666.35
310 2115016700 Nisha Ram Mehar GEN 1665.30
311 2115000348 Simran Singh Davinder Singh GEN 1662.85
312 2115007960 Harmanjeet Singh Chand Singh SC,BAS 1662.70
313 2115004440 Prabhvir Singh Karanvir Singh GEN 1662.19
314 2115014646 Anjali Chauhan Bhupinder Singh GEN 1660.05
315 2115013033 Dawa Namgial Padam Singh Negi ST 1654.56
316 2115025413 Deepanshu Garg Sanjay Kumar GEN 1653.12
317 2115018591 Suraj Dahiya Dharamvir Dahiya GEN 1652.11
318 2115003648 Kuber Singh Rajender Kumar SC 1650.06
319 2115007063 Harkarn Singh Nachattar Singh GEN 1647.45
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320 2115023978 Mohd Wasil Mohd Israil DEF 1646.00
321 2115010707 Anubhav Verma R S Verma GEN 1645.41
322 2115000855 Harshita Sharma Sushil Kumar GEN 1644.35
323 2115014889 Somya Verma Pravesh Kumar BC 1644.24
324 2115004850 Chirag Vijay Kumar GEN 1644.00
325 2115013697 Pragya Singh Charak Ravinder Singh ST 1643.25
326 2115006230 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 1643.25
327 2115009860 Rahul Dhiman Anup Dhiman GEN 1642.00
328 2115014533 Ankita Rana Avtar Singh Rana GEN 1641.19
329 2115003908 Satyawan Singh Chajju Ram GEN 1640.00
330 2115020403 Kartavya Sharma Bhupender Sharma GEN 1638.00
331 2115000236 Mohmad Azharuddin Mohmad Ali ST 1636.60
332 2115023225 Prince Karan Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1635.39
333 2115021921 Ramandeep Singh Tarlochan Singh SC 1634.54
334 2115022791 Abhinav Sharma Rajesh Sharma GEN 1632.75
335 2115001112 Arshdeep Kaur Sarjinder Singh SC 1632.00
336 2115016336 Sakshi Rajkumar GEN 1630.65
337 2115017514 Ravinder Singh Varinder Singh SC 1629.00
338 2115009486 Gursimran Singh Varinder Singh GEN 1628.55
339 2115001119 Gurmandeep Singh Gursvinder Singh BAS,RAS 1628.55
340 2115021476 Nitika Madan Lal ST 1628.00
341 2115000205 Arshdeep Lakhbir RAS 1627.20
342 2115018884 Divas Malik Tejbir Singh Malik BC 1626.96
343 2115020317 Navrinder Vikramjit Singh Paramjit Singh GEN 1625.40
344 2115007949 Amisha Mr Kulbir Singh Narwal OGC 1624.35
345 2115022402 Yogesh Satbir GEN 1624.35
346 2115014722 Stanzin Nentak Tashi Falbar ST 1623.30
347 2115005521 Nishu Kumari Satyawan RAS 1621.20
348 2115013762 Satsimran Singh Ranjit Singh GEN 1620.67
349 2115019974 Ramandeep Kaur Swaran Singh GEN 1620.00
350 2115023409 Dilpreet Singh Deyea Gurmeet Singh Deyea SC 1620.00
351 2115011576 T.Lalnunpuia T.Vanlaltana ST 1617.60
352 2115019401 Mumukshu Siwach Dp Siwach GEN 1615.50
353 2115003770 Sufiayah Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Ganaie GEN 1610.40
354 2115017696 Angad Singh Virdi Col Gurucharan Singh Virdi DEF 1609.96
355 2115003227 Shamurailatpam Nirvana Devi Sh Rabindra Sharma BC 1609.68

356 2115017358 Sudipta Borkataky Jayanta Kataky OGC 1609.00
357 2115011210 Manpreet Singh Kaka Singh GEN 1607.28
358 2115005655 Lovepreet Singh Jagwinder Singh SC 1607.04
359 2115020899 Vijay Kumar Thakur Raj Kumar Thakur GEN 1606.62
360 2115001447 Ricky Salam Salam Romesh Singh BC 1604.40
361 2115021447 Parwinder Singh Bhullar Jaswinder Singh Bhullar GEN 1603.27
362 2115005226 Amneet Singh Manjit Singh BC 1600.80
363 2115018734 Sehajpreet Singh Jarnail Singh GEN 1598.62
364 2115020199 Rohit Sharma Naveen Sharma BAS 1598.50
365 2115003800 Manjeet Singh Kultar Singh SC 1598.10
366 2115014433 Devansh Negi Hardev Singh Negi ST 1597.32
367 2115005117 Himani Negi Manoj Negi GEN 1594.95
368 2115012791 Satnam Singh Didar Singh GEN 1590.75
369 2115006734 Rosekirat Singh Jasveer Singh GEN 1588.80
370 2115019090 Sukhmanpreet Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1583.40
371 2115008927 Aryan Singh Joginder Singh SC 1582.15
372 2115007512 Dheeraj Kumar Nand Lal ST 1581.30
373 2115012224 Navdeep Kaur Sodhi Sukhwinder Singh Sodhi GEN 1581.20
374 2115024750 Harmandeep Kaur Gurbachan Singh SC 1579.83
375 2115006669 Mohit Kumar Suresh Kumar GEN 1576.80
376 2115008390 Vatika Ramesh Bana GEN 1575.12
377 2115025075 Rhythma Raina Ashwani Raina OGC,KDP 1575.12
378 2115025861 Parthik Kalia Jagdish Kalia SC 1575.00
379 2115021216 Amrinder Bir Singh Gill Jaspal Singh Gill GEN 1574.55



Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

380 2115013982 Amritpal Singh Kulwinder Singh GEN 1572.38
381 2115002980 Rishabh Jain Vikas Jain GEN 1566.49
382 2115001781 Pooja Rani Jagtar Singh SC 1564.80
383 2115004193 Naini Sindu Joginder Sindhu GEN 1564.30
384 2115003566 Amisha  Rajvanshi Navin Kumar Singh GEN 1559.04
385 2115003697 Danish Javed Javed Akhtar GEN 1557.00
386 2115009304 Raiman Singh Nirmal Singh GEN 1555.20
387 2115007934 Shabir Hussain Fida Hussain ST 1554.48
388 2115026836 Navdeep Sharma Balwinder Kumar GEN 1552.95
389 2115003655 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar SC,DEF 1552.80
390 2115010097 Namisha Singla Mahesh Singla GEN 1550.00
391 2115003259 Karamjeet Singh Baldev Singh SC 1549.36
392 2115008988 Amandeep Kaur Gurdeep Singh GEN 1549.00
393 2115008302 Bhaskar Sorout Bhoop Singh Sorout GEN 1548.63
394 2115002907 Manender Kumar Bhagat Singh Yadav BC 1537.10
395 2115001285 Gurlabh Singh Inder Singh BC 1536.00
396 2115026593 Jaspreet Singh Sukhwant Singh GEN 1536.00
397 2115008045 Gagandeep Singh Amrik Singh SC 1533.91
398 2115019810 Kiranpreet Kaur Sarabjit Singh GEN 1533.78
399 2115000235 Daksh Narang Anil Narang GEN 1533.60
400 2115008984 Adeshveer Harmander Singh GEN 1533.16
401 2115017312 Lakhvir Singh Narinder Singh GEN 1530.29
402 2115009546 Seerat Kaur Hundal Jasvinder Singh Hundal GEN 1530.24
403 2115004834 Bipinchandra Kh Manichandra Kh BC 1529.85
404 2115003945 Karan Bansal Rakesh Bansal GEN 1529.46
405 2115001479 Gaurav Chauhan Guman Singh GEN 1527.75
406 2115005295 Harpreet Rattan Harjit Singh SC 1523.34
407 2115020693 Nitish Jarial Angrej Singh DEF 1522.80
408 2115020068 Sagar Khatri Sunder Khatri GEN 1521.00
409 2115018457 Jasveer Singh Jaswant Singh GEN 1519.35
410 2115018278 Harshehbeg Singh Tarjan Singh RAS 1518.48
411 2115011481 Narsi Lal Chothu Ram Meena GEN 1514.52
412 2115017836 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 1512.00
413 2115009243 Ritik Karam Bir Singh GEN 1512.00
414 2115027434 Karmanvir Singh Hardeep Singh GEN 1512.00
415 2115018022 Gurpreet Singh Harvinder Singh SC 1512.00
416 2115007815 Atul Khanijo Ashok Kumar GEN 1512.00
417 2115002379 Navraj Singh Harkamal Singh GEN 1510.50
418 2115019212 Narveer Singh Gill Ranjeet Singh Gill GEN 1506.75
419 2115018310 Ajaypreet Singh Gurpal Singh GEN 1506.63
420 2115026758 Vivek Sharma Vinod Kumar GEN 1498.00
421 2115017009 Harsh Jain Sachin Jain GEN 1493.32
422 2115007048 Vishwas Bijender Kumar GEN 1492.30
423 2115012566 Sukhveer Singh Amreek Singh GEN 1490.40
424 2115018562 Gurpreet Singh Major Singh GEN 1490.00
425 2115020874 Shubham Dey Nandlal Dey BC 1485.60
426 2115015277 Maninder Bharthy Davinder Bharthy GEN 1476.00
427 2115001833 Puneetpal Singh Sidhu Sukhraj Singh Sidhu GEN 1473.60
428 2115018161 Milanpreet Singh Jagsir Singh GEN 1472.10
429 2115009660 Avneet Kaur Gurjit Singh OGC 1471.52
430 2115012888 Bahadur Singh Saraj Singh GEN 1468.95
431 2115011628 Bhupender Singh Krishan Kumar GEN 1466.40
432 2115021436 Gurwant Singh Labh Singh GEN 1464.75
433 2115014841 Punchok Wangail Padma Dorjai ST 1463.70
434 2115009109 Lavnya Arora Ramneek Rai Arora GEN 1463.40
435 2115019722 Anurag Bhardwaj Puran Chand GEN 1459.00
436 2115013957 Harvinder Pal Singh Gurjeet Singh GEN 1452.00
437 2115007809 Dribhjot Singh Jasbir Singh GEN 1451.38
438 2115000019 Amritjit Singh Gurmeet Singh YF 1450.24
439 2115014876 Manmeet Singh Hardev Singh GEN 1448.00



Sr. 
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440 2115017779 Gourav Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC,BAS 1447.74
441 2115011430 Sagar Jaglan Jitender Singh RAS 1445.85
442 2115022876 Prince Kumar Satpal BC 1441.44
443 2115023726 Ayush Jhangta Parkash Chand SC 1440.24
444 2115008369 Vikram Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1440.00
445 2115002810 Harsahij Singh Dhillon Hardevinder Singh BAS 1437.60
446 2115018909 Manjinderjit Singh Charanjeet Singh GEN 1434.30
447 2115023636 Sahil Raju Roshan Lal SC 1432.80
448 2115007173 Sukhveer Singh Ikater Singh GEN 1431.27
449 2115004284 Birdapinder Singh Gurjant Singh GEN 1419.60
450 2115012253 Maheep Singh Punia Harjit Singh Punia GEN 1417.20
451 2115018603 Randeep Singh Angrez Singh GEN 1415.00
452 2115019806 Braj Mohan Kumar Shankar Prasad Singh BC 1412.40
453 2115000209 Mimansa Negi Sunder Lal Negi ST 1411.20
454 2115006512 Bhanu Partap Sukhdev Bhatia SC 1406.63
455 2115016400 Kunti Jai Singh SC 1404.34
456 2115019348 Sukhmanjeet Singh Darshan Singh GEN 1402.80
457 2115007715 Shahbaz Singh Kuldeep Singh GEN 1401.60
458 2115004509 Navnish Phool Kumar SC 1401.10
459 2115017933 Rohan Kumar Sangwan Sunil Kumar Sangwan DEF 1397.09
460 2115015796 Palvinder Singh Arya Ramesh Kumar GEN 1396.00
461 2115008054 Lovepreet Singh Pritam Singh BC,BAS 1392.30
462 2115018027 Gurkirat Singh Kulbir Singh GEN 1391.25
463 2115011515 Sitoshna Mandal Subhas Mandal GEN 1390.91
464 2115025003 Vikas Verma Anil Kumar FF 1388.64
465 2115001024 Ramandeep Singh Sukhdarshan Singh GEN 1374.55
466 2115018102 Steevan Kamboj Suresh Kumar BC 1374.45
467 2115007844 Nikhil Ravinder Singh GEN 1373.40
468 2115001932 Jatinder Kumar Gurdas Singh SC 1372.80
469 2115022018 Harmanpreet Singh Harwinder Singh GEN 1369.20
470 2115005878 Shubhani Rathore Gian Chand PWD 1363.95
471 2115018503 Ravi Inder Singh Sohan Singh BC,YF 1362.13
472 2115018137 Harpreet Singh Harmander Singh GEN 1360.00
473 2115027436 Gurpiyar Singh Harbinder Singh GEN 1356.67
474 2115019416 Pritam Ishwar Singh GEN 1354.80
475 2115012057 Gurjeet Rajpal GEN 1351.20
476 2115009955 Vikas Kumar Sukha SC 1327.70
477 2115026590 Pushpreet Singh Gurpreet Singh GEN 1322.00
478 2115014272 Hardeep Singh Virbhan GEN 1291.20
479 2115002513 Harkawal Singh Avtar Singh GEN 1286.00
480 2115000503 Aditya Negi Ashok Negi ST 1263.15
481 2115014000 Utkarsh Ranjan Pathak Barun Deo Pathak GEN 1260.72
482 2115012035 Gurkirat Singh Sukhwinder Singh GEN 1260.00
483 2115021020 Arshdeep Singh Shivjeet Singh BC 1260.00
484 2115019274 Gauravbir Singh Baljit Singh GEN 1256.93
485 2115006370 Md Shukur Md Tamijur Rahaman BC 1242.67
486 2115017078 Simranjeet Kaur Jasvir Singh SC 1228.50
487 2115013045 Arshdeep Singh Jasveer Singh GEN 1222.20
488 2115021011 Himmat Singh Sukhjinder Singh GEN 1222.20
489 2115026538 Gurdeep Singh Avtar Singh DEF 1214.00
490 2115026567 Satnam Singh Jagvir Singh GEN 1212.00
491 2115026021 Gunjan Sharma Devinder Sharma GEN 1211.70
492 2115020346 Pushpinder Singh Nahar Paramjit Singh SC 1204.56
493 2115021110 Daljeet Singh Gurbachan Singh SC 1200.00
494 2115022894 Arshjeet Singh Jaimal Singh GEN 1151.00

1 2115003936 Muskaan Sharma Umang Sharma GEN 0
2 2115020335 Mukul Tanwer Udesh Kumar Tanwar SC 0
3 2115026965 Sabha Ofsheen Naz Bukhari Shamsheer Hussain Shah GEN 0

HOLD CANDIDATES
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4 2115011464 Aarushi Mahajan Naresh Kumar GEN 0
5 2115008167 Himani Deoli Rishi Prasad GEN 0
6 2115022784 Shaganpreet Singh Baltej Singh SC 0
7 2115020926 Sonam Rohtash GEN 0
8 2115005265 Mangkhom Devesh Singh Mangkhom Jayantakumar Singh GEN 0
9 2115024854 Aaliya Gazi Mohd Umair GEN 0

10 2115001186 Srishti Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma GEN 0
11 2115018096 Paras Rattan Virander Rattan GEN 0
12 2115012617 Bhumika Ahlawat Ravi Kumar Ahlawat GEN 0
13 2115025720 Vikrant Sanjay Kumar GEN 0
14 2115021684 Varun Vinod Kumar GEN 0
15 2115013906 Sonam Chhomo Naresh Kumar ST 0
16 2115007442 Grace Kaur Dhillon Gurdeep Singh OGC 0
17 2115018793 Jagvir Kaur Gurmail Singh GEN 0
18 2115006900 Ekjot Dhindsa Kawaljeet Singh Dhindsa YF 0
19 2115000521 Jashan Grover Sanjeev Kumar BAS 0
20 2115002507 Deepinder Singh Sandhu Charanjit Singh Sandhu GEN 0
21 2115017377 Sukhmanpreet Kaur Kulwinder Singh GEN 0
22 2115009588 Vikash Yadav Subhash Chandra BC,DEF,RA

S

0

23 2115017708 Jhanvi Jamwal Harminder Singh GEN 0
24 2115009856 Parika Ashwani Kumar GEN 0
25 2115015294 Harshdeep Singh Gill Navtej Singh Gill GEN 0
26 2115012064 Jyoti Teja Dev OGC,RAS,D

EF

0

27 2115004472 Amtaj Singh Sidhu Manjit Singh Sidhu GEN 0
28 2115015098 Harsimran Singh Balwinder Singh SC 0
29 2115003874 Ajayvir Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 0
30 2115016958 Dharmanshu Sharma Nk Sharma GEN 0
31 2115002603 Yamini Naresh Kumar GEN 0
32 2115000800 Shubhsirat Chhina Bhupinder Singh Chhina GEN 0
33 2115008507 Rishabh Dev Chauhan Ashok Chauhan GEN 0
34 2115010060 Kanika Paliwal Harish Kumar GEN 0
35 2115027435 Tajeshwar Singh Mankotia Balwan Singh GEN 0
36 2115002689 Satpal Singh Hari Singh ST 0
37 2115014865 Anuradha Karambir GEN 0
38 2115020919 Rahul Rajesh Kumar GEN 0
39 2115027037 Disha Khersa Dhormanon Khersa ST 0
40 2115021431 Gauri Sharma Vipon Bhakhri GEN 0
41 2115014510 Sachin Kumar Ved Parksh GEN 0
42 2115016484 Aman Khatri Jashmer GEN 0
43 2115010870 Yukta Sadavarty Naveen Kumar Sadavarty GEN 0
44 2115000044 Gurjot Kaur Daler Singh BC,DEF 0
45 2115014055 Satish Subhash BC 0
46 2115021102 Gursiratpal Singh Jaswinder Singh BC 0
47 2115014285 Lovepreet Singh Pargat Singh GEN 0
48 2115022241 Shristi Guleria Rajesh Guleria GEN 0
49 2115022881 Touseef Anwar Muhammad Anwar GEN 0
50 2115010899 Arshpreet Singh Malkit Singh BC 0
51 2115007180 Abhayjeet Grewal Sukhcharan Singh GEN 0
52 2115009933 Anubhav Pradhan Gopal Singh Pradhan GEN 0
53 2115019636 Vishal Kamboj Bhajan Lal GEN 0
54 2115002797 Saksham Rajinder Singh GEN 0
55 2115000605 Sagar Kamboj Raj Kumar BC 0
56 2115018255 Shubham Aggarwal Sanjay Aggarwal GEN 0
57 2115010697 Harshita Pathania Kamleshwar Pathania YF 0
58 2115004826 Dheeraj Kumar Desh Raj GEN 0
59 2115005677 Manik Popli Deepak Popli GEN 0
60 2115000643 Sahil Charan Singh GEN 0
61 2115022279 Vanshdeep Singh Sukhjinder Singh GEN 0



Sr. 
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62 2115009094 Nitika Chaudhary Rakesh Kumar BC 0
63 2115014888 Rahul Chaudhary Sudhir Chaudhary BC 0
64 2115012621 Muskan Deepak Kumar GEN 0
65 2115011349 Satya Bhama Vinod Kumar SC 0
66 2115005747 Jasmine Kaur Ujjal Singh GEN 0
67 2115020735 Tikshan Ashwani Sharma GEN 0
68 2115001314 Shapam Rosepriya Devi Sh Bijitkumar Singh BC 0
69 2115018568 Angadpreet Singh Sethi Manjit Singh Sethi GEN 0
70 2115024631 Naveen Kumar Anil Kumar GEN 0
71 2115019918 Gurkirat Singh Gurlal Singh GEN 0
72 2115010530 Ghulam Abass Ghulam Mohmmad GEN 0
73 2115000443 Robin Singh Bhagat Singh DEF 0
74 2115024035 Karanjot Singh Dult Narinder Singh GEN 0
75 2115009580 Asmandeep Singh Kulbir Singh GEN 0
76 2115017179 Jashanpreet Singh Gurtej Singh GEN 0
77 2115014751 Yuvraj Rana Rajpal Rana GEN 0
78 2115016961 Jashandeep Singh Sandhu Jagdeep Singh GEN 0
79 2115018738 Pawandeep Singh Bhupinder Singh SC 0
80 2115008119 Gourav Choudhary Rajesh Kumar BC 0
81 2115009081 Preeti Vidya Bhushan SC 0
82 2115021127 Akshdeep Singh Gill Amarjeet Singh GEN 0
83 2115019972 Harsimran Singh Sidhu Shiv Sharan Singh Sidhu GEN 0
84 2115005101 Bhanupriya Khundrakpam Manichandra Khundrakpam GEN 0
85 2115022318 Sourabh Koundal Surjit Kumar GEN 0



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
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1 2115005415 Nidhi Raj Gopi Rajak SC 2564.20
2 2115023505 Shivani Daulat Ram SC 2563.80
3 2115000013 Sahil Kaushal Virender Kumar SC 2447.30
4 2115001002 Manvi Dhiman Varinder Kumar SC 2373.00
5 2115002246 Ankit Rattu Gopal Ram SC 2301.45
6 2115017421 Sarvjeet Singh Narender Singh SC 2284.60
7 2115011181 Anugeet Pardeep Kumar SC 2268.55

1 2115007249 Namit Kumar Suresh Kumar SC 2159.87
2 2115002440 Harshdeep Singh Bahadur Singh SC 2148.50
3 2115019971 Asha Dhoop Singh SC 2104.00
4 2115000065 Shroopi Khichi Mukesh Kumar SC 2091.35
5 2115021168 Khushbu Naresh Kumar SC 2023.00
6 2115023909 Harsh Gothwal Ramesh Kumar SC 2007.65
7 2115000869 Harmanpreet Singh Sarvjit Singh SC 1943.65
8 2115001475 Rakesh Satnarayan SC 1930.75
9 2115005724 Navjot Singh Kataria Sukhwinder Singh SC 1910.25

10 2115026088 Gurseerat Singh Tarsem Singh SC 1900.70
11 2115018293 Yamini Bansal Vinod Kumar Bansal SC 1884.00
12 2115007780 Nidhi Mukesh Kumar SC 1878.50
13 2115015132 Manisha Madan Lal SC 1871.64
14 2115011890 Harman Singh Baldev Singh SC 1864.80
15 2115002640 Piyush Verma Krishan Chand SC 1839.60
16 2115004744 Uday Sen Bhim Sain SC 1838.34
17 2115020516 Preeti Singh Vir Pal Singh SC 1834.45
18 2115002726 Shubham Kumar Ashok Kumar SC 1821.48
19 2115016653 Amarjeet Prem Chand SC 1811.77
20 2115009388 Vishavjeet Singh Raj Singh SC 1806.24
21 2115010959 Harish Bhatia Gharsiram SC 1788.00
22 2115003647 Vanshaj Manoj Kumar SC 1781.15
23 2115011471 Gurbaj Singh Jaswant Singh SC 1777.90
24 2115024060 Divanshu Singh Gurinder Singh SC 1776.60
25 2115012364 Gurpreet Singh Rajinder Singh SC 1763.90
26 2115018449 Sangeeta Mahinder Singh SC 1746.97
27 2115025791 Divya Vijay Pal SC 1703.40
28 2115012911 Gurdeep Singh Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1699.74
29 2115007960 Harmanjeet Singh Chand Singh SC,BAS 1662.70
30 2115003648 Kuber Singh Rajender Kumar SC 1650.06
31 2115006230 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 1643.25
32 2115021921 Ramandeep Singh Tarlochan Singh SC 1634.54
33 2115001112 Arshdeep Kaur Sarjinder Singh SC 1632.00
34 2115017514 Ravinder Singh Varinder Singh SC 1629.00
35 2115023409 Dilpreet Singh Deyea Gurmeet Singh Deyea SC 1620.00
36 2115005655 Lovepreet Singh Jagwinder Singh SC 1607.04
37 2115003800 Manjeet Singh Kultar Singh SC 1598.10
38 2115008927 Aryan Singh Joginder Singh SC 1582.15
39 2115024750 Harmandeep Kaur Gurbachan Singh SC 1579.83
40 2115025861 Parthik Kalia Jagdish Kalia SC 1575.00
41 2115001781 Pooja Rani Jagtar Singh SC 1564.80
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42 2115003655 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar SC,DEF 1552.80
43 2115003259 Karamjeet Singh Baldev Singh SC 1549.36
44 2115008045 Gagandeep Singh Amrik Singh SC 1533.91
45 2115005295 Harpreet Rattan Harjit Singh SC 1523.34
46 2115018022 Gurpreet Singh Harvinder Singh SC 1512.00
47 2115023726 Ayush Jhangta Parkash Chand SC 1440.24
48 2115008369 Vikram Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1440.00
49 2115023636 Sahil Raju Roshan Lal SC 1432.80
50 2115006512 Bhanu Partap Sukhdev Bhatia SC 1406.63
51 2115016400 Kunti Jai Singh SC 1404.34
52 2115004509 Navnish Phool Kumar SC 1401.10
53 2115001932 Jatinder Kumar Gurdas Singh SC 1372.80
54 2115009955 Vikas Kumar Sukha SC 1327.70
55 2115017078 Simranjeet Kaur Jasvir Singh SC 1228.50
56 2115020346 Pushpinder Singh Nahar Paramjit Singh SC 1204.56
57 2115021110 Daljeet Singh Gurbachan Singh SC 1200.00

1 2115020335 Mukul Tanwer Udesh Kumar Tanwar SC 0
2 2115022784 Shaganpreet Singh Baltej Singh SC 0
3 2115015098 Harsimran Singh Balwinder Singh SC 0
4 2115011349 Satya Bhama Vinod Kumar SC 0
5 2115018738 Pawandeep Singh Bhupinder Singh SC 0
6 2115009081 Preeti Vidya Bhushan SC 0

HOLD CANDIDATES
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1 2115026586 Sonam Chhomo Naresh Kumar ST 2469.50
2 2115024389 Dechen Dolker Tsering Dorjey ST 2391.85
3 2115000258 Deepika Karpa Sonam Ram ST 2340.65

1 2115009460 Tanzin Angmo Thuktan ST 2223.80
2 2115019387 Padma Chondol Lobzang Dorjey ST 2198.10
3 2115002040 Anjali Kropha Sushil Kropha ST 2181.70
4 2115014024 Tanvi Bhatt Sunil Dutt ST 2066.88
5 2115020321 Konchok Chepel Chetan Dorjey ST 2062.55
6 2115005219 Tsering Norgay Gialchhen ST 2051.25
7 2115003424 Stanzin Samphel Namgail Tsering ST 1922.92
8 2115005388 Vishav Bharti Bhagat Singh ST 1862.35
9 2115004650 Sahil Markanda Sham Lal Markanda ST 1827.25

10 2115004274 Ritwik Katoch Ramesh Kumar ST 1731.75
11 2115005537 Norzin Angmo Tsering Dadul ST 1711.92
12 2115014656 Karan Singh Thakur Gagan Singh ST 1686.00
13 2115013033 Dawa Namgial Padam Singh Negi ST 1654.56
14 2115013697 Pragya Singh Charak Ravinder Singh ST 1643.25
15 2115000236 Mohmad Azharuddin Mohmad Ali ST 1636.60
16 2115021476 Nitika Madan Lal ST 1628.00
17 2115014722 Stanzin Nentak Tashi Falbar ST 1623.30
18 2115011576 T.Lalnunpuia T.Vanlaltana ST 1617.60
19 2115014433 Devansh Negi Hardev Singh Negi ST 1597.32
20 2115007512 Dheeraj Kumar Nand Lal ST 1581.30
21 2115007934 Shabir Hussain Fida Hussain ST 1554.48
22 2115014841 Punchok Wangail Padma Dorjai ST 1463.70
23 2115000209 Mimansa Negi Sunder Lal Negi ST 1411.20
24 2115000503 Aditya Negi Ashok Negi ST 1263.15

1 2115013906 Sonam Chhomo Naresh Kumar ST 0
2 2115002689 Satpal Singh Hari Singh ST 0
3 2115027037 Disha Khersa Dhormanon Khersa ST 0
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Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 
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Marks
1 2115008686 Simran Joginder  Singh BC 2531.70
2 2115000819 Moirangthem Henary Singh M Khomei Singh BC,DEF 2398.00

1 2115000665 Ambica Toijam Toijam Premjit Singh BC 2323.50
2 2115001160 W Anush Singh W Shyam Singh BC 2295.40
3 2115017210 Lovish Verma Om Parkash BC 2290.19
4 2115020251 Harkirat Singh Thind Satpal Singh BC 2209.95
5 2115000060 Helena Kangabam K Ramkumar Singh BC 2196.15
6 2115005067 Parneet Kaur Harbans Singh BC 2174.10
7 2115010858 Akash Mukesh BC 2170.00
8 2115018193 Jyoti Dayanand BC 2144.40
9 2115001209 Yengkokpam Maxwell Y Suresh BC 2142.75

10 2115000706 Bishwanath Nandeibam N Kesho Meetei BC 2131.80
11 2115009876 Mehtab Singh Jagdev Singh BC 2113.33
12 2115009390 Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh BC,BAS 2090.10
13 2115000143 Arshiya Ningthoujam Ibopishak Ningthoujam BC 2059.45
14 2115013160 Manvir Singh Manohar Lal BC 2054.00
15 2115020742 Gurjot Singh Gurmeet Singh BC 2043.75
16 2115020148 Akhil Kumar Suresh Kumar BC 1990.95
17 2115011251 Tony Laishram Late Laishram Ratan Kumar BC 1950.35
18 2115004336 Bhanupriya Khundrakpam Manichandra Khundrakpam BC 1946.46
19 2115001437 Nandita Devi Leimapokpam L Ranjit Singh BC 1936.65
20 2115006572 Navneet Kamboj Rajinder Singh BC 1896.40
21 2115000337 Kshetrimayum Herojit Singh Kshetrimayum Jiten Singh BC 1873.00
22 2115004620 Aribam Bobichand Sharma Aribam Ramananda Sharma BC 1870.35
23 2115010438 Prince Kamboj Harkrishan Lal BC 1866.60
24 2115000246 Aarzoo Vikram Jeet BC,DEF 1862.84
25 2115023974 Vincent Bhumbla Davinder Kumar BC 1855.98
26 2115002710 Bhupinder Kumar Harmesh Chand BC 1828.95
27 2115000182 Debarani Loitongbam L Chourjit Singh BC 1824.26
28 2115018615 Gursimran Kaur Bhagwat Singh BC 1822.14
29 2115001025 Malem Laishram Nodiachand BC 1795.20
30 2115022646 Jai Dev Narinder Kumar BC 1786.70
31 2115020645 Sourabh Koundal Surjit Kumar BC 1752.66
32 2115005917 Jashandeep Kamboj Harmesh Lal BC,RAS 1746.15
33 2115019991 Dhiman Rahul Shrichand Shrichand BC 1722.00
34 2115001401 Bidyachandra Maisnam Maisnam Dhanachandra Singh BC 1720.95
35 2115000438 Abhinav Rakesh Kumar BC 1710.00
36 2115010190 Navneet Kaur Manjit Singh BC 1688.57
37 2115011664 Vivek Chauhan Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 1682.10
38 2115003504 Neha Kumari Sunil Kumar BC 1671.84
39 2115000164 Chingangbam Reetika Chingangbam Ranjo Singh BC 1668.45
40 2115014889 Somya Verma Pravesh Kumar BC 1644.24
41 2115018884 Divas Malik Tejbir Singh Malik BC 1626.96
42 2115003227 Shamurailatpam Nirvana Devi Sh Rabindra Sharma BC 1609.68
43 2115001447 Ricky Salam Salam Romesh Singh BC 1604.40
44 2115005226 Amneet Singh Manjit Singh BC 1600.80
45 2115002907 Manender Kumar Bhagat Singh Yadav BC 1537.10
46 2115001285 Gurlabh Singh Inder Singh BC 1536.00
47 2115004834 Bipinchandra Kh Manichandra Kh BC 1529.85

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

BC CATEGORY - 2 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks
48 2115017836 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 1512.00
49 2115020874 Shubham Dey Nandlal Dey BC 1485.60
50 2115017779 Gourav Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC,BAS 1447.74
51 2115022876 Prince Kumar Satpal BC 1441.44
52 2115019806 Braj Mohan Kumar Shankar Prasad Singh BC 1412.40
53 2115008054 Lovepreet Singh Pritam Singh BC,BAS 1392.30
54 2115018102 Steevan Kamboj Suresh Kumar BC 1374.45
55 2115018503 Ravi Inder Singh Sohan Singh BC,YF 1362.13
56 2115021020 Arshdeep Singh Shivjeet Singh BC 1260.00

57 2115006370 Md Shukur Md Tamijur Rahaman BC 1242.67

1 2115009588 Vikash Yadav Subhash Chandra BC,DEF, 

RAS

0.00

2 2115000044 Gurjot Kaur Daler Singh BC,DEF 0.00
3 2115014055 Satish Subhash BC 0.00
4 2115021102 Gursiratpal Singh Jaswinder Singh BC 0.00
5 2115010899 Arshpreet Singh Malkit Singh BC 0.00
6 2115000605 Sagar Kamboj Raj Kumar BC 0.00
7 2115009094 Nitika Chaudhary Rakesh Kumar BC 0.00
8 2115014888 Rahul Chaudhary Sudhir Chaudhary BC 0.00
9 2115001314 Shapam Rosepriya Devi Sh Bijitkumar Singh BC 0.00

10 2115008119 Gourav Choudhary Rajesh Kumar BC 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATES



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. 

Cat. 

(Def).

Overall 

Marks

1 2115000353 Gaurav Thakur Nikka Ram Thakur DEF DEF2 1885.68
2 2115008414 Kumari Anjali Singh Ajai Singh YF,DEF DEF4 2330.03

1 2115013590 Sonal Malik Kanwar Singh Malik DEF DEF4 2307.00
2 2115016615 Nitish Thakur Ravinder Singh DEF DEF4 2255.24
3 2115005081 Anchal Thakur Kuldeep Singh Thakur DEF DEF4 2010.90
4 2115000233 Ishita V S Thakur DEF DEF4 1885.16
5 2115000246 Aarzoo Vikram Jeet BC,DEF DEF4 1862.84
6 2115000066 Sumit Kumar Nain Dhoop Singh DEF DEF4 1862.00
7 2115017717 Vijeta S S Bamel DEF DEF4 1695.00
8 2115015350 Harmandeep Singh Rajinder Singh DEF DEF4 1686.69
9 2115020693 Nitish Jarial Angrej Singh DEF DEF4 1522.80

10 2115017933 Rohan Kumar Sangwan Sunil Kumar Sangwan DEF DEF4 1397.09
11 2115026538 Gurdeep Singh Avtar Singh DEF DEF4 1214.00
12 2115000819 Moirangthem Henary Singh M Khomei Singh BC,DEF DEF5 2398.00
13 2115020350 Sehajpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh DEF DEF5 2264.98
14 2115015444 Aditya Sharma Inder Lal DEF DEF5 1698.12
15 2115000291 Rupali Verma Anil Kumar DEF DEF5 1682.10
16 2115023978 Mohd Wasil Mohd Israil DEF DEF5 1646.00
17 2115003655 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar SC,DEF DEF5 1552.80
18 2115000814 Mukesh Kumar Singh Kishor Kumar Singh DEF DEF6 2076.00
19 2115017696 Angad Singh Virdi Col Gurucharan Singh Virdi DEF DEF6 1609.96

1 2115012064 Jyoti Teja Dev OGC,RAS

,DEF

DEF2 0.00

2 2115009588 Vikash Yadav Subhash Chandra BC,DEF,R

AS

DEF5 0.00

3 2115000044 Gurjot Kaur Daler Singh BC,DEF DEF5 0.00
5 2115000443 Robin Singh Bhagat Singh DEF DEF5 0.00

HOD CANDIDATES

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

DEFENCE CATEGORY - 2 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115025003 Vikas Verma Anil Kumar FF 1388.64

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

FREEDOM FIGHTER CATEGORY - 1 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115010914 Ritika Thakur Kultar Singh Thakur RAS 2189.45
2 2115014165 Amanpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh RAS 1936.80

1 2115016263 Bindu Man Singh RAS 1906.36
2 2115016819 Rohit Tomar Naresh Tomar RAS 1847.30
3 2115024568 Rahul Gill Shamsher Gill RAS 1824.00
4 2115021527 Jasanpreet Kaur Surjan Singh OGC,RAS 1754.91
5 2115005917 Jashandeep Kamboj Harmesh Lal BC,RAS 1746.15
6 2115023001 Kuldeep Kaur Balraj Singh RAS 1723.15
7 2115012911 Gurdeep Singh Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1699.74
8 2115011664 Vivek Chauhan Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 1682.10
9 2115001539 Gursimran Singh Gill Charan Singh Gill RAS 1668.00

10 2115001119 Gurmandeep Singh Gursvinder Singh BAS,RAS 1628.55
11 2115000205 Arshdeep Lakhbir RAS 1627.20
12 2115005521 Nishu Kumari Satyawan RAS 1621.20
13 2115018278 Harshehbeg Singh Tarjan Singh RAS 1518.48
14 2115011430 Sagar Jaglan Jitender Singh RAS 1445.85

1 2115009588 Vikash Yadav Subhash Chandra BC,DEF,RAS 0
2 2115012064 Jyoti Teja Dev OGC,RAS,DEF 0

HOLD CANDIDATES

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

RURAL AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 2 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115009390 Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh BC,BAS 2090.1

1 2115027160 Jashan Grover Sanjeev Kumar BAS 1875.2
2 2115015872 Nehmat Deol Ranbir Singh Deol BAS 1746.108
3 2115007960 Harmanjeet Singh Chand Singh SC,BAS 1662.7
4 2115001119 Gurmandeep Singh Gursvinder Singh BAS,RAS 1628.55
5 2115020199 Rohit Sharma Naveen Sharma BAS 1598.497
6 2115017779 Gourav Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC,BAS 1447.74
7 2115002810 Harsahij Singh Dhillon Hardevinder Singh BAS 1437.6
8 2115008054 Lovepreet Singh Pritam Singh BC,BAS 1392.3

1 2115000521 Jashan Grover Sanjeev Kumar BAS 0
HOLD CANDIDATE

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

BORDER AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 1 SEAT

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115007125 Muskaan Uppal Rajiv Uppal OGC 2415.60
2 2115004303 Mahak Thapa Binish Thapa OGC 2284.48

1 2115000136 Aanchal Narayani Sareen Naresh Sareen OGC 2110.35
2 2115025807 Ananya Sharma Rakesh Kumar OGC 2086.65
3 2115017415 Rehet Kaur Yadvinder Singh OGC 2027.55
4 2115002787 Prachi Rajinder Kumar OGC 1934.93
5 2115009101 Kalika Sharma Manoj Kumar Sharma OGC 1930.10
6 2115021527 Jasanpreet Kaur Surjan Singh OGC,RAS 1754.91
7 2115019194 Vishvambhara Sharma Mahender Sharma OGC 1751.52
8 2115000702 Kirti Sanjeev Bouri OGC 1746.24
9 2115015860 Sanimar Saini Gurmukh Singh OGC 1735.65

10 2115007949 Amisha Mr Kulbir Singh Narwal OGC 1624.35
11 2115017358 Sudipta Borkataky Jayanta Kataky OGC 1609.00
12 2115025075 Rhythma Raina Ashwani Raina OGC,KDP 1575.12
13 2115009660 Avneet Kaur Gurjit Singh OGC 1471.52

1 2115007442 Grace Kaur Dhillon Gurdeep Singh OGC 0.00
2 2115012064 Jyoti Teja Dev OGC,RAS,DEF 0.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

WAITING LIST

HOLD CANDIDATES

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

ONLY GIRL CHILD CATEGORY - 2 SEATS

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115018743 Jaspreet Kaur Harjit Singh YF  (C2) - Team 2453.75

1 2115000019 Amritjit Singh Gurmeet Singh YF  (E1) - Team 1450.24
2 2115024778 Reetika Vijay Pal Singh YF  (F1) - Individual 1895.92
3 2115018503 Ravi Inder Singh Sohan Singh BC,YF  (F2) - Team 1362.13
4 2115008414 Kumari Anjali Singh Ajai Singh YF,DEF  (F3) - Team 2330.03

1 2115006900 Ekjot Dhindsa Kawaljeet Singh Dhindsa YF  (E2) - Team 0
2 2115010697 Harshita Pathania Kamleshwar Pathania YF  (F3) - Team 0

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

HOLD CANDIDATES

WAITING LIST

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

YOUTH FESTIVAL CATEGORY - 1 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2115025075 Rhythma Raina Ashwani Raina OGC,KDP 1575.12

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

Wards of Kashmiri Displaced Persons (KDP)- 1 Seat

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

Sports 

Grading

1 2115013953 Diksha Om Parkash SP 1696.80 48

2 2115000483 Krishan Malhotra Bhupinder Malhotra SP 1927.40 40

1 2115019212 Narveer Singh Gill Ranjeet Singh Gill SP 1506.75 40

2 2115009243 Ritik Karam Bir Singh SP 1512.00 36

3 2115015612 Ritika Sharma Shiv Ram SP 2005.85 34

1 2115007442 Grace Kaur Dhillon Gurdeep Singh OGC, SP 0 44

WAITING LIST

CANDIDATE ON HOLD

SPORTS CATEGORY - 2 SEATS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks
1 2115011147 Harshdeep Singh Dhindsa Kuldip Singh Dhindsa GEN 3000.39
2 2115015236 Harsh Rajain Ajay Pal GEN 2837.77
3 2115014323 Aditi Bansal Manoj Kumar Bansal GEN 2834.20
4 2115017415 Rehet Kaur Yadvinder Singh OGC 2818.20
5 2115002211 Gursimrit Kaur Gulab Singh GEN 2749.80
6 2115004336 Bhanupriya Khundrakpam Manichandra Khundrakpam BC 2725.03
7 2115002269 Gulshan Vashist Vinay Kumar GEN 2724.80
8 2115000453 Valentina Koijam Somorendro Koijam GEN 2691.36

1 2115003582 Anjali Saharan Prem Singh GEN 2661.20
2 2115021533 Bhavish Bansal Ram Lal Bansal GEN 2633.70
3 2115000814 Mukesh Kumar Singh Kishor Kumar Singh DEF 2616.00
4 2115000951 Kaleem Reyaz Reyaz Abdullah GEN 2584.40
5 2115009639 Komal Hooda Ashok Kumar Hooda GEN 2577.40
6 2115009709 Ankit Mor Vinod Kumar GEN 2516.61
7 2115000927 Stuti Dheeraj Kumar GEN 2467.80
8 2115001075 Rubelpreet Kaur Charanjit Singh GEN 2459.45
9 2115002432 Keerti Mishra Laxmi Kant Mishra GEN 2456.60

10 2115002101 Nongthombam Subrata Nongthombam Suran Singh GEN 2433.20
11 2115011799 Madhvi Ravinandan GEN 2432.00
12 2115017717 Vijeta S S Bamel DEF 2410.25
13 2115005917 Jashandeep Kamboj Harmesh Lal BC,RAS 2409.60
14 2115004468 Abhinav Singh Avtar Singh GEN 2405.70
15 2115022518 Zeena Saini Anil Kumar Saini GEN 2402.00
16 2115006860 Prabhjot Kaur Khushparwinder Singh GEN 2391.75
17 2115000658 Jagmeet Singh Naseeb Singh GEN 2378.40
18 2115012811 Vartesh Sandeep Kumar GEN 2333.59
19 2115026045 Amandeep Rana Ashwani Kumar GEN 2315.70
20 2115018293 Yamini Bansal Vinod Kumar Bansal SC 2297.00
21 2115015132 Manisha Madan Lal SC 2293.64
22 2115021921 Ramandeep Singh Tarlochan Singh SC 2277.85
23 2115000182 Debarani Loitongbam L Chourjit Singh BC 2269.26
24 2115013762 Satsimran Singh Ranjit Singh GEN 2268.93
25 2115011576 T.Lalnunpuia T.Vanlaltana ST 2262.74
26 2115018615 Gursimran Kaur Bhagwat Singh BC 2248.14
27 2115009628 Shivraj Singh Gill Jagdeep Singh Gill GEN 2229.52
28 2115015860 Sanimar Saini Gurmukh Singh OGC 2207.65
29 2115002516 Sonakshi Ravinder Singh GEN 2198.22
30 2115021670 Harsh Guleria Dinesh Singh GEN 2193.00
31 2115003566 Amisha  Rajvanshi Navin Kumar Singh GEN 2182.66
32 2115003655 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar SC,DEF 2173.92
33 2115014656 Karan Singh Thakur Gagan Singh ST 2161.86
34 2115021527 Jasanpreet Kaur Surjan Singh OGC,RAS 2153.91
35 2115017333 Harminder Singh Davinder Singh GEN 2148.70
36 2115018633 Varun Virender Singh GEN 2147.62
37 2115011664 Vivek Chauhan Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 2145.10
38 2115027334 Riya Varghese N V Varghese GEN 2140.12
39 2115018278 Harshehbeg Singh Tarjan Singh RAS 2136.07
40 2115025791 Divya Vijay Pal SC 2136.00
41 2115001401 Bidyachandra Maisnam Maisnam Dhanachandra Singh BC 2134.95

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

GENERAL CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 8 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks
42 2115005537 Norzin Angmo Tsering Dadul ST 2133.52
43 2115000438 Abhinav Rakesh Kumar BC 2127.78
44 2115019991 Dhiman Rahul Shrichand Shrichand BC 2122.00
45 2115015444 Aditya Sharma Inder Lal DEF 2113.12
46 2115018411 Ravi Sajjan  Singh GEN 2112.80
47 2115000291 Rupali Verma Anil Kumar DEF 2083.10
48 2115020023 Simerjeet Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 2080.50
49 2115006230 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 2072.25
50 2115000164 Chingangbam Reetika Chingangbam Ranjo Singh BC 2065.45
51 2115021476 Nitika Madan Lal ST 2064.28
52 2115004254 Harmanjot Singh Gurlal Singh GEN 2061.80
53 2115003504 Neha Kumari Sunil Kumar BC 2061.12
54 2115017514 Ravinder Singh Varinder Singh SC 2051.00
55 2115009486 Gursimran Singh Varinder Singh GEN 2049.55
56 2115013953 Diksha Om Parkash GEN 2042.80
57 2115001447 Ricky Salam Salam Romesh Singh BC 2039.40
58 2115016700 Nisha Ram Mehar GEN 2039.30
59 2115013697 Pragya Singh Charak Ravinder Singh ST 2036.25
60 2115019974 Ramandeep Kaur Swaran Singh GEN 2036.00
61 2115018884 Divas Malik Tejbir Singh Malik BC 2033.96
62 2115020317 Navrinder Vikramjit Singh Paramjit Singh GEN 2033.40
63 2115001112 Arshdeep Kaur Sarjinder Singh SC 2028.00
64 2115014889 Somya Verma Pravesh Kumar BC 2023.86
65 2115016336 Sakshi Rajkumar GEN 2021.65
66 2115017358 Sudipta Borkataky Jayanta Kataky OGC 2020.43
67 2115014722 Stanzin Nentak Tashi Falbar ST 2018.30
68 2115007063 Harkarn Singh Nachattar Singh GEN 2016.45
69 2115022791 Abhinav Sharma Rajesh Sharma GEN 2013.75
70 2115005521 Nishu Kumari Satyawan RAS 2012.20
71 2115018900 Arjun Nain Krishan Nain GEN 1993.35
72 2115007949 Amisha Mr Kulbir Singh Narwal OGC 1992.35
73 2115012253 Maheep Singh Punia Harjit Singh Punia GEN 1984.08
74 2115008390 Vatika Ramesh Bana GEN 1983.54
75 2115001119 Gurmandeep Singh Gursvinder Singh BAS,RAS 1980.55
76 2115003770 Sufiayah Rasheed Abdul Rasheed Ganaie GEN 1980.00
77 2115025861 Parthik Kalia Jagdish Kalia SC 1973.00
78 2115019090 Sukhmanpreet Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1971.40
79 2115005117 Himani Negi Manoj Negi GEN 1968.95
80 2115001781 Pooja Rani Jagtar Singh SC 1959.80
81 2115025075 Rhythma Raina Ashwani Raina OGC,KDP 1955.10
82 2115003800 Manjeet Singh Kultar Singh SC 1951.10
83 2115007512 Dheeraj Kumar Nand Lal ST 1948.30
84 2115008988 Amandeep Kaur Gurdeep Singh GEN 1945.00
85 2115026836 Navdeep Sharma Balwinder Kumar GEN 1935.95
86 2115007934 Shabir Hussain Fida Hussain ST 1934.10
87 2115003259 Karamjeet Singh Baldev Singh SC 1913.36
88 2115001285 Gurlabh Singh Inder Singh BC 1916.00
89 2115003945 Karan Bansal Rakesh Bansal GEN 1904.46
90 2115014433 Devansh Negi Hardev Singh Negi ST 1902.32
91 2115009546 Seerat Kaur Hundal Jasvinder Singh Hundal GEN 1900.74
92 2115019212 Narveer Singh Gill Ranjeet Singh Gill GEN 1897.75
93 2115001479 Gaurav Chauhan Guman Singh GEN 1895.75
94 2115000235 Daksh Narang Anil Narang GEN 1894.56
95 2115008984 Adeshveer Harmander Singh GEN 1893.16
96 2115020068 Sagar Khatri Sunder Khatri GEN 1891.00
97 2115007515 Janvi Bragta Sandeep Bragta GEN 1887.00
98 2115012566 Sukhveer Singh Amreek Singh GEN 1886.40
99 2115018457 Jasveer Singh Jaswant Singh GEN 1867.35

100 2115009243 Ritik Karam Bir Singh GEN 1864.00
101 2115027434 Karmanvir Singh Hardeep Singh GEN 1861.00
102 2115017836 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 1851.00
103 2115018022 Gurpreet Singh Harvinder Singh SC 1837.00



Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks
104 2115014876 Manmeet Singh Hardev Singh GEN 1833.00
105 2115014841 Punchok Wangail Padma Dorjai ST 1812.70
106 2115021436 Gurwant Singh Labh Singh GEN 1793.75
107 2115018909 Manjinderjit Singh Charanjeet Singh GEN 1786.30
108 2115007173 Sukhveer Singh Ikater Singh GEN 1769.27
109 2115006370 Md Shukur Md Tamijur Rahaman BC 1753.07
110 2115004284 Birdapinder Singh Gurjant Singh GEN 1744.60
111 2115014646 Anjali Chauhan Bhupinder Singh GEN 1744.05
112 2115018161 Milanpreet Singh Jagsir Singh GEN 1742.10
113 2115018027 Gurkirat Singh Kulbir Singh GEN 1739.25
114 2115018102 Steevan Kamboj Suresh Kumar BC 1737.45
115 2115018503 Ravi Inder Singh Sohan Singh BC,YF 1727.13
116 2115015796 Palvinder Singh Arya Ramesh Kumar GEN 1724.00
117 2115018137 Harpreet Singh Harmander Singh GEN 1716.00
118 2115001024 Ramandeep Singh Sukhdarshan Singh GEN 1714.55
119 2115022018 Harmanpreet Singh Harwinder Singh GEN 1694.20
120 2115005878 Shubhani Rathore Gian Chand PWD 1684.95
121 2115026590 Pushpreet Singh Gurpreet Singh GEN 1655.00
122 2115007715 Shahbaz Singh Kuldeep Singh GEN 1650.60
123 2115000503 Aditya Negi Ashok Negi ST 1586.15
124 2115012035 Gurkirat Singh Sukhwinder Singh GEN 1577.00
125 2115002980 Rishabh Jain Vikas Jain GEN 1566.49
126 2115026021 Gunjan Sharma Devinder Sharma GEN 1536.70
127 2115021011 Himmat Singh Sukhjinder Singh GEN 1527.20
128 2115026538 Gurdeep Singh Avtar Singh DEF 1523.00
129 2115017078 Simranjeet Kaur Jasvir Singh SC 1517.50
130 2115013045 Arshdeep Singh Jasveer Singh GEN 1512.20
131 2115026567 Satnam Singh Jagvir Singh GEN 1495.00
132 2115022894 Arshjeet Singh Jaimal Singh GEN 1430.00

1 2115010899 Arshpreet Singh Malkit Singh BC 0
2 2115000643 Sahil Charan Singh GEN 0
3 2115016961 Jashandeep Singh Sandhu Jagdeep Singh GEN 0
4 2115008119 Gourav Choudhary Rajesh Kumar BC 0
5 2115014510 Sachin Kumar Ved Parksh GEN 0
6 2115020735 Tikshan Ashwani Sharma GEN 0
7 2115010697 Harshita Pathania Kamleshwar Pathania YF 0
8 2115024854 Aaliya Gazi Mohd Umair GEN 0
9 2115027037 Disha Khersa Dhormanon Khersa ST 0

10 2115000605 Sagar Kamboj Raj Kumar BC 0
11 2115019972 Harsimran Singh Sidhu Shiv Sharan Singh Sidhu GEN 0
12 2115005101 Bhanupriya Khundrakpam Manichandra Khundrakpam GEN 0

HOLD CANDIDATES



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks
1 2115015132 Manisha Madan Lal SC 2293.64
2 2115021921 Ramandeep Singh Tarlochan Singh SC 2277.85

1 2115018293 Yamini Bansal Vinod Kumar Bansal SC 2297.00
2 2115003655 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar SC,DEF 2173.92
3 2115025791 Divya Vijay Pal SC 2136.00
4 2115006230 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 2072.25
5 2115017514 Ravinder Singh Varinder Singh SC 2051.00
6 2115001112 Arshdeep Kaur Sarjinder Singh SC 2028.00
7 2115025861 Parthik Kalia Jagdish Kalia SC 1973.00
8 2115001781 Pooja Rani Jagtar Singh SC 1959.80
9 2115003800 Manjeet Singh Kultar Singh SC 1951.10

10 2115003259 Karamjeet Singh Baldev Singh SC 1913.36
11 2115018022 Gurpreet Singh Harvinder Singh SC 1837.00
12 2115017078 Simranjeet Kaur Jasvir Singh SC 1517.50

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

SC CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 2 SEATS

WAITING LIST

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2115011576 T.Lalnunpuia T.Vanlaltana ST 2262.74

1 2115014656 Karan Singh Thakur Gagan Singh ST 2161.86
2 2115005537 Norzin Angmo Tsering Dadul ST 2133.52
3 2115021476 Nitika Madan Lal ST 2064.28
4 2115013697 Pragya Singh Charak Ravinder Singh ST 2036.25
5 2115014722 Stanzin Nentak Tashi Falbar ST 2018.30
6 2115007512 Dheeraj Kumar Nand Lal ST 1948.30
7 2115007934 Shabir Hussain Fida Hussain ST 1934.10
8 2115014433 Devansh Negi Hardev Singh Negi ST 1902.32
9 2115014841 Punchok Wangail Padma Dorjai ST 1812.70

10 2115000503 Aditya Negi Ashok Negi ST 1586.15

1 2115027037 Disha Khersa Dhormanon Khersa ST 0

WAITING LIST

HOLD CANDIDATES

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

ST CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 1 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks
1 2115005917 Jashandeep Kamboj Harmesh Lal BC,RAS 2409.60

1 2115000182 Debarani Loitongbam L Chourjit Singh BC 2269.26
2 2115018615 Gursimran Kaur Bhagwat Singh BC 2248.14
3 2115011664 Vivek Chauhan Shiv Ram Singh BC,RAS 2145.10
4 2115001401 Bidyachandra Maisnam Maisnam Dhanachandra Singh BC 2134.95
5 2115000438 Abhinav Rakesh Kumar BC 2127.78
6 2115019991 Dhiman Rahul Shrichand Shrichand BC 2122.00
7 2115000164 Chingangbam Reetika Chingangbam Ranjo Singh BC 2065.45
8 2115003504 Neha Kumari Sunil Kumar BC 2061.12
9 2115001447 Ricky Salam Salam Romesh Singh BC 2039.40

10 2115018884 Divas Malik Tejbir Singh Malik BC 2033.96
11 2115014889 Somya Verma Pravesh Kumar BC 2023.86
12 2115001285 Gurlabh Singh Inder Singh BC 1916.00
13 2115017836 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 1851.00
14 2115006370 Md Shukur Md Tamijur Rahaman BC 1753.07
15 2115018102 Steevan Kamboj Suresh Kumar BC 1737.45
16 2115018503 Ravi Inder Singh Sohan Singh BC,YF 1727.13

1 2115010899 Arshpreet Singh Malkit Singh BC 0
2 2115008119 Gourav Choudhary Rajesh Kumar BC 0
3 2115000605 Sagar Kamboj Raj Kumar BC 0

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

HOLD CANDIDATES

WAITING LIST

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

BC CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 1 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
Fee Code: T0430
Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-
Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. Cat. 

(Def).

Overall 

Marks
1 2115017717 Vijeta S S Bamel DEF DEF4 2410.25

1 2115026538 Gurdeep Singh Avtar Singh DEF DEF4 1523.00
2 2115003655 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar SC,DEF DEF5 2173.92
3 2115015444 Aditya Sharma Inder Lal DEF DEF5 2113.12
4 2115000291 Rupali Verma Anil Kumar DEF DEF5 2083.10
5 2115000814 Mukesh Kumar Singh Kishor Kumar Singh DEF DEF6 2616.00

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

WAITING LIST

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

DEFENCE CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 1 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 8,095/- (1st Installment)

Migration Fee for other Universities, if any: Rs. 1,000/- Extra

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay admission fee Rs. 295/-

Admitted candidates are also required to deposit Administrative Science Society fee @ Rs. 450/- through NEFT. 

Sr. 

No.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

Sports 

Grading

1 2115019212 Narveer Singh Gill Ranjeet Singh Gill SP 1897.75 40

1 2115009243 Ritik Karam Bir Singh SP 1864.00 36

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2021-22

SPORTS CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 1 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

